
Engine Fluids: Make:

Oil Level FULL Model:

Coolant Level FULL Serial Number:

Beg. Fuel Level

End Fuel Level

Line Time Hour Meter Volt Meter Frequency      

(Hz)

Power (KW) Leg A Amps Leg B Amps Leg C Amps Oil Pressure 

(PSI)

Water Temp   

(F)

Ambient Temp 

(F)

1 1:05 5574.3 480 60 320 386 386 387 85 135 75

2 1:20 5574.3 480 60 320 386 385 386 70 190 75

3 1:35 5574.3 480 60 320 386 386 386 70 190 75

4 1:50 5574.3 480 60 320 386 385 386 70 190 75

5 2:05 5574.3 480 60 320 385 386 386 70 190 75

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

LOAD TEST REPORT
Account Name: Engine Generator

POWER GENERATION ENTERPRISES MQ

Service Address: DCA-400SSV

14519 East Freeway                                       

Houston Texas, 77024                                            

936-443-4378

IN SHOP 3748976

Work Order Number: PASS / FAIL

PASS

Engine Fluids: Load Bank

Service Technician Test Date SIMPLEX

HECTOR Monday, April 10, 2023 400KW

Customer Witness


